P r o d u c t  N o t e s  &  S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
Diebolt & Company
ElectraFlo II Flexible Heated Hose
Series D Electrically Heated High Temperature & Pressure Teflon Core Hoses
Hose Description
ElectraFlo II Series D flexible braided stainless steel hose features a smooth bore Teflon Core which is electrically
heated for operation to 450Â°F (232Â°C). The heated hoses are flexible and can be operated in continuous
movement conditions. Our state of the art proprietary heating element provides optimum temperature uniformity

J = JIC Female Swivel, J/TA = JIC Female Swivel with tube adapter, M = NPT Male Pipe, T = Tube for
Compression Fitting.
How To Order
Select Model DTL, DTM or DTH, Tube Size (from spec charts above). Length in Ft. Increments, Temperature
Sensor (see codes above). Operating Voltage (indicate actual voltage) and Fitting (see codes above).
Example: DTM-6-7'-J-220-J
Diebolt & Company
Call 1-800-DIEBOLT (343-2658) or email sales@dieboltco.com
Table 4:  Model DTH High Pressure Hose Core
TUBE SIZE TEFLON
TUBE I.D.
FINISHED DIAMETER
(NORMAL) 1/2" INS.
MAXIMUM
OPERATING PSI
MINIMUM
BURST PSI
MINIMUM
BEND RADIUS
NORMAL
WEIGHT LB/FT
4 0.229" 1.70" 5000*
* At 400°F (204°C) maximum temperature.
16000 8" 0.60
6 0.300" 1.95" 5000* 16000 11" 0.81
8 0.395" 2.10" 5000* 16000 14" 0.96
12 0.650" 2.25" 5000* 16000 16" 1.48
16 0.875" 2.75" 5000* 16000 18" 1.48
20 1.118" 3.20" 5000* 16000 22" 2.05
24 1.375" 3.25" 4000* 16000 26" 3.40
D i e b o l t  &  C o m p a n y  •  1 0 0  H a l l s  R o a d  •  O l d  L y m e ,  C T  0 6 3 7 1  •  1 - 8 0 0 - D I E B O L T